03 (three) Right Shares for every 02 (two) Ordinary Shares held] at 

an issue price of Tk. 14.00 (including a share premium of Tk. 4.00 each) on Paid-up Capital subject to approval of 

Bangladesh Securities and Exchange Commission. The Company will thereby raise a total fund of Tk. 

2,619,540,000 (two hundred sixty one crore ninety five lac forty thousand) only through Right Issue. This fund will 

be applied to meet the fund requirement of the aforesaid expansion plan.

Marketing & Branding Activities:

Steel Industry of Bangladesh is becoming competitive day-by-day due to entrance of new steel factories.